
CIPA Schedule, AY19-20

Day Date Week Type Hours in class
Friday 8/23/2019 Pre-instruction Kickoff meeting 12:30-2:30
Friday 8/30/2019 Week 1 No meeting
Friday 9/6/2019 Week 2 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 9/13/2019 Week 3 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 9/20/2019 Week 4 Practice 1:30-2:30
Friday 9/27/2019 Week 5 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 10/4/2019 Week 6 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 10/11/2019 Week 7 Practice 1:30-2:30
Friday 10/18/2019 Week 8 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 10/25/2019 Week 9 Practice 1:30-2:30
Friday 11/1/2019 Week 10 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 11/8/2019 Week 11 No meeting 1:30-2:30
Friday 11/15/2019 Week 12 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 11/22/2019 Week 13 Action 1:30-2:30
Friday 11/29/2019 Week 14 No meeting
Friday 12/6/2019 Week 15 No meeting
Friday 12/13/2019 Finals No meeting
Friday 1/17/2020 Pre-instruction Kickoff meeting 12:30-2:30
Friday 1/24/2020 Week 1 No meeting
Friday 1/31/2020 Week 2 Action 1:30-2:30
Friday 2/7/2020 Week 3 No meeting
Friday 2/14/2020 Week 4 Action 1:30-2:30
Friday 2/21/2020 Week 5 No meeting
Friday 2/28/2020 Week 6 Action 1:30-2:30
Friday 3/6/2020 Week 7 No meeting
Friday 3/13/2020 Week 8 Action 1:30-2:30
Friday 3/20/2020 Week 9 No meeting
Friday 3/27/2020 Week 10 Action 1:30-2:30
Friday 4/3/2020 Spring Break No meeting
Friday 4/10/2020 Week 11 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 4/17/2020 Week 12 No meeting
Friday 4/24/2020 Week 13 Inquiry 1:30-2:30
Friday 5/1/2020 Week 14 No meeting
Friday 5/8/2020 Week 15 No meeting
Friday 5/15/2020 Finals No meeting
Friday 5/22/2020 Last day of Spring? Wrap up meeting 12:30-2:30

Inquiry: Focus on community learning, short readings prior to meetings
Practice: Focus on sharing experiences and hands-on data exploration
Action: Focus on program development
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